
 

GIN 
TANQUERAY 
Served with pink grapefruit 
House pour – England 40% 

 
 
Tanqueray Sevilla 
Served with orange slice 
England 41.30% 

 
 
TANQUERAY NO.10 
Served with lemon & mint 
England 47.30% 

 
 

Gordon’s pink gin 
Served with raspberries & Lime 
England 37.5% 

 
 
Bombay Sapphire 
Served with lime wedge & lemon 
England 40%  

 
 

  

 
£5.50 
 
 
 
 
£5.75 
 
 

 
£6.75 
 
 
 
 
£4.85 
 
 
 
 
£5.00 



 

GIN 
HENDRICK’S 
Served with cucumber 
Scotland 41.10% 

 
 
Ninth Wave 
Served with lemon 
Ballynahinch 43% 
 

 
 
 
 

Schweppes Collection £3.25 
(200ML) 

Crisp Tonic 

Light Tonic 

Golden Ginger Ale 

Elderflower Tonic 

Soda Water 

 
 

  

 

£6.25 
 
 
 
 

£5.75 



 

VODKA 
Ketel one 

Smirnoff 

Grey Goose 

 

rum 
Captain morgan’s spiced 

Bacardi 

Goslings 

Malibu 

Appleton 

Ron Zacapa 

 

BRANDY 
Hennessy VS 

Hennessy XO 

 
 

  

 

£5.50 

£4.75 

£6.75 

 

 
£4.75 

£4.75 

£5.50 

£4.75 

£4.75 

£9.00 

 

 
£5.50 

£16.00 



 

whiskey 
Roe & Co. 

Bushmills 

Black bush 

Bushmills 10YO 

McConnell’s 

Jameson’s 

RedBreast 12YO 

 

Scotch 
Famous Grouse 

JohnnIE Walker 

 

Bourbon 
Bulleit bourbon 

Jack Daniel’s 

 
 
 

  

 

£5.25 

£4.75 

£5.25 

£5.75 

£5.25 

£5.25 

£8.00 

 
 

£4.75 

£5.25 

 
 

£5.25 

£4.75 



 

liqueurs 
Disaronno 

Bailey’s 

Drambuie 

Cointreau 

Chambord 

Grand MarnIer 

Tia Maria 

Sambuca 

Jägermeister 

Irish Mist 

Southern Comfort 

 

Tequila 
Jose Cuervo Silver 

1800 Coconut 

 
  

 

£5.50 

£5.50 

£5.50 

£5.50 

£5.50 

£5.50 

£5.50 

£5.50 

£5.50 

£5.50 

£5.50 

 
 

£5.50 

£6.00 

 



 

Liqueur Coffees 
Bailey’s Coffee 

Calypso Coffee 

Café Royale 

Kentucky 

Sambuca 

Irish Coffee 

Choose from a selection of spirits and liqueurs, however, 
we recommend you try our locally distilled whisky by 
McConnell’s Irish Whisky. After a lengthy process of trial and 
error, we believe we have now perfected on a combination 
of Bewleys Reserve Blend Coffee bean along with 
McConnell’s Irish Whisky to deliver the perfect Irish coffee. 
 
All our Irish Coffees are complimented by 
the smooth cool cream to give a lasting memory of an 
after dinner delight. 

 
  

 

£9.50 

£9.50 

£9.50 

£9.50 

£9.50 

£9.50 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 



 

Draught Beer 
GUINNESS STOUT 
4.2% ABV 
The iconic Irish Stout created by Arthur Guinness is sweet 
smelling with a coffee malty nose, balanced with a bitter, 
sweet flavour. 
 
GUINNESS ZERO 
<0.5% ABV 
Brewed in St James’s Gate, Guinness 0.0% boasts the 
same beautifully smooth taste, perfectly balanced flavour 
and unique dark colour of Guinness with just one difference, 
It contains no alcohol. 
 
PERONI 
5.0% ABV 
Peroni Nastro Azzurro is a pale golden, crisp, and refreshing 
beer, with a delicate balance of bitterness, citrus and aromatic 
notes and a fast, clean finish. It's a modern Italian masterpiece. 
 
CARLSBERG 
3.8% ABV 
A Pilsner style lager from Copenhagen. The all-malt recipe 
and Carlsberg yeast strain give a balance between body 
and depth of flavour. 
 
ROCKSHORE 
4.0% ABV 
A clean, crisp, light beer with subtle malt character and 
fruity hints in the aroma. 
 
CITRA IPA 
5.0% ABV 
Bitter citrus flavours underpinned by floral notes, finishing 
with a biscuit taste and clean bitterness.  

 

PINT HALF 
£6.70 £4.00 

 
 
 
 
 

£5.70 £3.50 
 
 
 
 
 
 

£6.70 £4.00 
 
 
 
 
 

£6.50 £3.75 
 
 
 
 
 

£6.50 £3.75 
 

 
 
 

£6.50 £3.75 



 

Bottle Beer 
PERONI (330ml) 

PERONI 0.0% (Non-alcoholic) (330ml) 

PERONI Gluten free (330ml) 

Peroni capri (330ml) 

asahi (330ml) 

asahi 0.0% (Non-alcoholic) (330ml) 

Bottled Cider 
Magners (330ml) 

Orchard Thieves (568ml) 

Old Mout Cider (500ml) 

Soft drinks 
Coke (330ml) 

Diet Coke (330ml) 

Coke Zero (330ml) 

Sprite (330ml) 

Fanta Orange (330ml) 

Fanta Lemon (200ml) 

Appletiser (275ml)  

 

£5.50 

£4.50 

£5.50 

£5.50 

£5.50 

£4.50 

 
£5.50 

£8.25 

£7.00 

 

 
£3.50 

£3.50 

£3.50 

£3.50 

£3.50 

£3.00 

£3.50 
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