GIN

TANQUERAY Served with pink grapefruit House pour – England 40%	£5.50
TANQUERAY SEVILLA Served with orange slice England 41.30%	£5.75
TANQUERAY NO.10 Served with lemon & mint England 47.30%	£6.75
GORDON'S PINK GIN Served with raspberries & Lime England 37.5%	£4.85
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE Served with lime wedge & lemon England 40%	£5.00

GIN

HENDRICK'S £6.25

Served with cucumber Scotland 41.10%

NINTH WAVE £5.75

Served with lemon Ballynahinch 43%

SCHWEPPES COLLECTION £3.25

(200ML)

CRISP TONIC

LIGHT TONIC

GOLDEN GINGER ALE

ELDERFLOWER TONIC

SODA WATER

VODKA

 KETEL ONE
 £5.50

 SMIRNOFF
 £4.75

 GREY GOOSE
 £6.75

RUM

CAPTAIN MORGAN'S SPICED £4.75

BACARDI £4.75

GOSLINGS £5.50

MALIBU £4.75

APPLETON £4.75

RON ZACAPA £9.00

BRANDY

HENNESSY VS £5.50
HENNESSY XO £16.00

WHISKEY

ROE & CO.	£5.25
BUSHMILLS	£4.75
BLACK BUSH	£5.25
BUSHMILLS 10YO	£5.75
McCONNELL'S	£5.25
JAMESON'S	£5.25
REDBREAST 12YO	£8.00

SCOTCH

FAMOUS GROUSE	£4.75
JOHNNIE WALKER	£5.25

BOURBON

BULLEIT BOURBON	£5.25
JACK DANIEL'S	£4.75

LIQUEURS

DISARONNO	£5.50
BAILEY'S	£5.50
DRAMBUIE	£5.50
COINTREAU	£5.50
CHAMBORD	£5.50
GRAND MARNIER	£5.50
TIA MARIA	£5.50
SAMBUCA	£5.50
JÄGERMEISTER	£5.50
IRISH MIST	£5.50
SOUTHERN COMFORT	£5.50

TEQUILA

JOSE CUERVO SILVER	£5.50
1800 COCONUT	£6.00

LIQUEUR COFFEES

BAILEY'S COFFEE	£9.50
CALYPSO COFFEE	£9.50
CAFÉ ROYALE	£9.50
KENTUCKY	£9.50
SAMBUCA	£9.50
IRISH COFFEE	£9.50

Choose from a selection of spirits and liqueurs, however, we recommend you try our locally distilled whisky by McConnell's Irish Whisky. After a lengthy process of trial and error, we believe we have now perfected on a combination of Bewleys Reserve Blend Coffee bean along with McConnell's Irish Whisky to deliver the perfect Irish coffee.

All our Irish Coffees are complimented by the smooth cool cream to give a lasting memory of an after dinner delight.

DRAUGHT BEER

GUINNESS STOUT 4.2% ABV The iconic Irish Stout created by Arthur Guinness is sweet smelling with a coffee malty nose, balanced with a bitter, sweet flavour.	PINT £6.70	HALF £4.00
GUINNESS ZERO <0.5% ABV Brewed in St James's Gate, Guinness 0.0% boasts the same beautifully smooth taste, perfectly balanced flavour and unique dark colour of Guinness with just one difference, It contains no alcohol.	£5.70	£3.50
PERONI 5.0% ABV Peroni Nastro Azzurro is a pale golden, crisp, and refreshing beer, with a delicate balance of bitterness, citrus and aromati notes and a fast, clean finish. It's a modern Italian masterpiece		£4.00
CARLSBERG 3.8% ABV A Pilsner style lager from Copenhagen. The all-malt recipe and Carlsberg yeast strain give a balance between body and depth of flavour.	£6.50	£3.75
ROCKSHORE 4.0% ABV A clean, crisp, light beer with subtle malt character and fruity hints in the aroma.	£6.50	£3.75
CITRA IPA 5.0% ABV Bitter citrus flavours underpinned by floral notes, finishing with a biscuit taste and clean bitterness.	£6.50	£3.75

BOTTLE BEER

PERONI (330ml)	£5.50
PERONI 0.0% (NON-ALCOHOLIC) (330ml)	£4.50
PERONI GLUTEN FREE (330ml)	£5.50
PERONI CAPRI (330ml)	£5.50
ASAHI (330ml)	£5.50
ASAHI 0.0% <i>(NON-ALCOHOLIC)</i> (330ml)	£4.50

BOTTLED CIDER

MAGNERS (330ml)	£5.50
ORCHARD THIEVES (568ml)	£8.25
OLD MOUT CIDER (500ml)	£7.00

SOFT DRINKS

COKE (330ml)	£3.50
DIET COKE (330ml)	£3.50
COKE ZERO (330ml)	£3.50
SPRITE (330ml)	£3.50
FANTA ORANGE (330ml)	£3.50
FANTA LEMON (200ml)	£3.00
APPLETISER (275ml)	£3.50